
 

Scranton Together Neighborhood Initiative 
September 2020 Schedule 9AM – 6PM   Cancelled due to weather 

 
 
 

Location Address Date 
Rockwell Park Rockwell Ave Monday 31-Aug 
Connell Park Gibbons Street Wednesday 2-Sep 
City Hall 340 N Washington Ave Friday 4-Sep 
Weston Field 982 Providence Road Wednesday 9-Sep 
Fellows Park Main Ave and Fellows St Friday 11-Sep 
Tripps Park 2199 Dorothy Street Monday 14-Sep 
Billy Barret Park 2800 Colliery Ave Wednesday 16-Sep 
Nay Aug Park 500 Arthur Ave Friday 18-Sep 
Pine Brook Capouse Ave and Poplar St Monday 21-Sep 
Keyser Valley 101 N Keyser Ave Wednesday 23-Sep 

 


